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Ass.

21
52
76
86
115
129
159
160
163
167
172
173
178
184
187
191
195
196
197

Pettorale

1
3
194
41
28
137
31
108
35
44
49
161
101
107
78
60
178
51
90

Classifica amatori A donne - Ciaminada Nonesa 2014

Cognome

Bergamo
Tenaglia
Galesi
Brugnara
Bertolini
Pezzini
Betta
Martini
Bortoluzzi
Calliari
Cattani
Strazzeri
Mazzalai
Martinelli
Furlani
Dalcanale
Vecchio
Cologna

Holzer

Nome

Mirella
Cristina
Emanuela
Giulia
Paola
Romina
Francesca
Sabrina
Gianna
Nora
Roberta
Renata
Katja
Renata
Francesca
Laura
Antonella
Lorenza

Tiziana

Sesso
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Categoria

Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A
Amatori A

Amatori A

Anno

1969
1972
1973
1972
1973
1975
1975
1971
1973
1975
1970
1972
1969
1970
1978
1969
1973
1974
1976

Societa sportiva

U.S.A.M. Baitona

Atletica Rotaliana

Padile Val Frompia
Atletica Valle di Cembra
Atletica Valli di Non e Sole

Atletica Clarina

Marathon Club Trento

Sci Club Fondisti Alta Val di Non
Sci Club Fondisti Alta Val di Non
U.S.A.M. Baitona

Marathon Club Trento

ASD Maratona del Concilio

Atletica Team Loppio

Marathon Club Trento

U.S. Robur Sporminore

Tempo

1:29:11
1:36:52
1:41:24
1:43:56
1:50:20
1:53:26
2:01:38
2:02:56
2:03:44
2:04:36
2:05:05
2:05:17
2:08:20
2:12:27
2:15:26
2:18:51
2:21:33
2:22:45
2:25:25

Differenza

+0:11:46
+0:19:27
+0:23:59
+0:26:31
+0:32:55
+0:36:01
+0:44:13
+0:45:31
+0:46:19
+0:47:11
+0:47:40
+0:47:52
+0:50:55
+0:55:02
+0:58:01
+1:01:26
+1:04:08
+1:05:20
+1:08:00
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